RALI CWM CYNFAL

Bala + District Motor Club - 19th May 2019
Overall Positions At MC2 (After Test 7)

No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos PreviDoil]zerenCF?rst
3 Howard Price Baz Green Subaru Impreza A 15:05 1
21 Dewi Jones Ceri Hicks Peugeot 205 B 15:07 2 1 0:02 0:02
5 Telor Pugh Catrin Price Seat Ibiza A 15:09 3 1 0:02 0:04
8 Brynli Thomas Daniel Lea Subaru Impreza A 15:18 4 2 0:09 0:13
32 Rheinallt Davies Will Taylor BMW 318 B 15:23 5 2 0:05 0:18
7 Iwan 'Bont' Roberts Steve Griffith Toyota Corolla A 15:28 6 3 0:05 0:23
23 Arwyn Williams Dylan Williams Toyota Corolla B 15:33 7 3 0:05 0:28
19 Gwynfor Jones Dafydd Evans Ford Escort B 15:37 8 4 0:04 0:32
26 Kevin Peacock Barry Jones Ford Escort B 15:39 9 5 0:02 0:34
10 Stephen Kerr Helen Kerr Ford Escort A 15:45 10 4 0:06 0:40
50 Dyfan Williams Keith Morris Toyota Corolla C 15:46 11 1 0:01 0:41
18 Sion Jones Sian Evans Peugeot 205 B 15:53 12 6 0:07 0:48
36 Gwynant Jones Aron Roberts Toyota Corolla C 15:57 13 2 0:04 0:52
27 Carwyn Madoc Jones Gwyndaf Evans Ford Fiesta B 16:04 14 7 0:07 0:59
41 Robert Jones Lauren Hewitt Ford Fiesta C 16:06 15 3 0:02 1:01
15 Justin Campbell Aron Jones Citroen Saxo A 16:13 16 5 0:07 1:08
49 Rhys Williams Iwan Williams Ford Fiesta C 16:28 17 4 0:15 1:23
40 Gareth Jones Elfed Roberts Mazda MX5 C 16:28 18 5 0:00 1:23
37 Gethin Jones Sion Rowlands Mazda MX5 C 16:30 19 6 0:02 1:25
25 Kevin Roberts Sion Rhisiart Nissan Micra B 16:32 20 8 0:02 1:27
53 James Hatfield Phillip Hatfield MG ZR C 16:33 21 7 0:01 1:28
39 Rhys Jarrett Finn McMillan Toyota Corolla C 16:36 22 8 0:03 1:31
46 Ifan Ab Owen Geraint Evans Peugeot 206 C 16:38 23 9 0:02 1:33
6 Carwyn Pughe Rhys Morgan Vauxhall Astra A 16:40 24 6 0:02 1:35
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RALI CWM CYNFAL

Bala + District Motor Club - 19th May 2019
Overall Positions At MC2 (After Test 7)

No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos PreviDoil]zerenCF?rst
45 Alun Evans Tudur Evans Vauxhall Corsa C 16:41 25 10 0:01 1:36
31 Dyfrig Glyn Evans Ynyr Humphreys Ford Escort B 16:44 26 9 0:03 1:39
16 Ken Rowlands Michael Jones Subaru Impreza A 16:52 27 7 0:08 1:47
4 Rhys Morris Meredydd Price Vauxhall Nova A 16:53 28 8 0:01 1:48
33 Nick Lloyd Sam Vaux BMW 316 B 16:53 29 10 0:00 1:48
20 Bryn Jones Chris Cooper Jones Ford Escort B 16:58 30 11 0:05 1:53
35 Rhys Jones Gwenan Jones Peugeot 205 C 17:17 31 11 0:19 2:12
48 David Jones Harry Jones Ford Escort C 17:34 32 12 0:17 2:29
34 Chris Hannaby Mathew Hannaby VW Golf C 17:34 33 13 0:00 2:29
52 Andrew Hankey Mike Sullivan BMW 318 Ti C 17:38 34 14 0:04 2:33
29 Phil Bayliss Kirun Deignan Vauxhall Corsa B 17:49 35 12 0:11 2:44
30 Owain Baum-Jones Rob Jos Suzuki Ignis Sport B 17:52 36 13 0:03 2:47
44 Ben Thompson Anthony Ross Jones Ford KA C 18:03 37 15 0:11 2:58
17 Robert Pozzi Osian Parry Ford Focus A 18:05 38 9 0:02 3:00
42 Sion Roberts Mared Owen Vauxhall Nova C 18:10 39 16 0:05 3:05
28 Paul 'Auto’ Jones Alun Hayward MG ZR B 18:12 40 14 0:02 3:07
56 Dylan Roberts Steffan Roberts Citroen C2 VTS C 18:28 41 17 0:16 3:23
60 James Lucas Peter Holland Rover 216S C 19:39 42 18 1:11 4:34
51 John Jones Clare Hookham MG ZR C 20:01 43 19 0:22 4:56
59 Andrew Ellis Jamie Davies Peugeot 205 GTi C 20:05 44 20 0:04 5:00
58 Richard Williams Callum Williams BMW Compact C 21:00 45 21 0:55 555
a7 Deanna Roberts John Roberts Toyota Yaris C 21:05 46 22 0:05 6:00
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